
Martindale Avenue Madeley WA 6065

0413 588 434 (07:00-18:00)

WA Madeley Holiday Club

Monday 13 April 2015

Family Heroes

The best heroes are right in your living room...your family!
Let's discover family heroes in disguise!

$53.88

Wednesday 8 April 2015

Mission Possible

Who saved the universe? We did! Today everything is
possible...

$67.38

Tuesday 7 April 2015

Heroes of Hollywood

Lights, camera, action! Strike a pose and act out a scene
because today, we are making a movie!

$67.88

Thursday 16 April 2015

Intergalactic Heroes

It's a bird, it's a plane, no, it's an intergalactic hero! Who
said heroes only come from earth?!

$78.88

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am.

Wednesday 15 April 2015

Top Secret!

Put on your invisibility cloak because today we are on a
top secret mission! Ready to solve some tricky mysteries
and discover what it's like to be an investigator?

$68.88

Friday 17 April 2015

Rockstars

We love rock 'n' roll! And today we are the Rock Stars.

$66.88

Thursday 9 April 2015

Creative Genius

Move aside Einstein and Michelangelo, there's some new
Creative Geniuses in town! Let's get our creative juices
flowing…

$67.38

Friday 10 April 2015

The Quest

Maps and compasses at the ready, today we are going
on the ultimate quest! Get ready for a journey of
discovery!

$78.88

Note: Please arrive by 8:45am.

Tuesday 14 April 2015

Super Sidekick

Just as Batman has Robin, you can have a sidekick too!
Even better - you get to build them.

$68.88

Monday 6 April 2015

No program


